
The Perfect
Allrounder

A Design Perfected 
Over 30 Years

Craftsman Made
In The UK

Specifications Recommended 
Paddler Weight*

*Recommended Paddler weight is only given as a guide, as it is very dependent on experience, the fit you prefer and the amount of other kit being carried.

Kayak
Length

25kg
55lbs
24kg
53lbs

Kayak
Width

Max Internal
Deck Height

Kayak
Weight

Atlantic Evo

Atlantic Evo LV

65-115kg
145-255lbs
45-95kg
100-210lbs

515cm
16’ 11”

55cm
22”
55cm
22”

30.5cm
12”
28.5cm
11 1/4”

485cm
15’ 11”

has maintained this popularity 
due to the steady evolution of 
the design, over those years, 
the latest updates ensure this 
kayak is still one of the best 
all-round sea kayaks available. 
Like all North Shore composite Like all North Shore composite 
kayaks, each Atlantic Evolution 
is handmade in the UK by a 
team of craftsmen using the 
finest material available. 
One of the most notable things One of the most notable things 
about the Atlantic, is that those 
trying one for the first time, 

Atlantic Evolution (Available in Std & LV Versions)
This, the latest incarnation of the Atlantic remains the linchpin of the 
North Shore range, a place it has held for the last three decades. It 

 

almost never want to give it back. With its classic combination of a 
moderately rockered, soft 
chined and shallow v’d hull, this 
is the combination that has 
captured the hearts of paddlers 
around the world for over 30 
years. The Atlantic providing 
that illusive balance between 
predictability and performance, 
giving more confidence to the 
novice but inspiring the more 
experienced to develop further. 
Whether you want to explore 
calm coastal waters, play in 
ocean swell or ride the surf, 

the Atlantic is that illusive Jack of all trades that really has mastered 
them all...  


