

Atlantic Evolution (Available in Std & LV Versions)

This, the latest incarnation of the Atlantic remains the linchpin of the North Shore range, a place it has held for the last three decades. It

has maintained this popularity due to the steady evolution of the design, over those years, the latest updates ensure this kayak is still one of the best all-round sea kayaks available.

Like all North Shore composite kayaks, each Atlantic Evolution is handmade in the UK by a team of craftsmen using the finest material available.

One of the most notable things about the Atlantic, is that those trying one for the first time,

almost never want to give it back. With its classic combination of a



moderately rockered, soft chined and shallow v'd hull, this is the combination that has captured the hearts of paddlers around the world for over 30 years. The Atlantic providing that illusive balance between predictability and performance, giving more confidence to the novice but inspiring the more experienced to develop further.

Whether you want to explore calm coastal waters, play in ocean swell or ride the surf.

the Atlantic is that illusive Jack of all trades that really has mastered them all...

The Perfect Allrounder

Craftsman Made In The UK

A Design Perfected
Over 30 Years

Specifications	Recommended Paddler Weight*		Kayak Width	Kayak Weight	Max Internal Deck Height
Atlantic Evo	65-115kg	515cm	55cm	25kg	30.5cm
	145-255lbs	16' 11"	22"	55lbs	12"
Atlantic Evo LV	45-95kg	485cm	55cm	24kg	28.5cm
	100-210lbs	15' 11"	22"	53lbs	11 1/4"